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M.Sc. Ist Sem Forensic Science
Fee Structurc - 2025-26 (General Seat)

No. Fee Amount (Same UniversitY Other
Universitv

1 Admission Fee 120 120

2 Tution Fee 1.760 (Per YearJ 17 60

3 Library Caution Money 600 600

4 Laboratory Caution Money 500 500
tr Amalsamated Fee UTD 75 75

6 Library Annual Fee Fine L20 1,20

7 Library Development Fee 125 1111L)

8 Physical Welfare Fee 150 15C

o Identity Card 50 50

10 Student Welfare Fee 25 25

11 Univ-Magzine Fee 35 35

12 Student Aid Fund 15 15

'13 Lab Fee 1000 1000

14 Uni-Admn Charges 60 60

15 Student Union Fee 60 60

16 Endolment Fee 25 Z5

17 Computer Fee 600 600

lo Alumin Fee 200 200

19 Career Counsling Fee 20 20

20 Placement Fee 20 ZO

21 0nline Prosessing Fee 50 50

22 Confrence /Symposium /Workshop 1000 100 0

ZJ Physical Education Fees 50 *50
24 Immigration Fee 360

25 Enrollment Fee 150

Total 6660.00 7174.04
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M.Sc. Ist Sem Forensic Science
Fee Structure - 2O25-26 {Payment Seat- 1O)

No. Fee Amount (Same University Other
University

1 Admission Fee 1.20 120

2 Tution Fee 10000 [Per Semester') 10000
J Library Caution Money 600 600

4 Laboratorv Caution Money 500 500

5 Amalsamated Fee UTD 75 75

C) Library Annual Fee Fine 120 1.20

7 Librarv Development Fee 1.25 125

8 Physical Welfare Fee 150 150

9 Identity Card 50 50

10 Student Welfare Fee 25 25

11 Univ-Magzine Fee 35

12 Student Aid Fund 15 15
'13 Lab Fee 1000 1 000

14 Uni-Admn Charses 60 60
,1 tr Student Union Fee 60 60

16 Endolment Fee 25 25

17 Computer Fee 600 600
'18 Alumin Fee 200 200
'19 Career Counsling Fee 20 20

20 Placement Fee 20 20

21 0nline Prosessing Fee 50 50

22 ConfrencelSymposium/Workshop 100 0 100 0

23 Physical Education Fees 50 50

24 Immigration Fee 360

25 Enrollment Fee 150

Total 14900.00 15410.00
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